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business orroRTrxmrABCSINKS8 OPPORTrNTTIES.FOR RENT.FOR KENT.FOR KENT.FOB RENT.FOR BENT.
nrwlNFSS OPt-ORT- T MTir.S.

GARAGE GARAGE. GARAGK.
Located right on the Pacific hlKhwsy,

close to auto park, one of the best loca-
tions In the state.

New bulidlng ftoxioo, on corner lot;
shop, storage basement, accessory room.
4 living rooms with hath, olty mater,
sewer, electric llrhts; parking In
frAnt of b dg, with filling station; W)--
pump; fine location for store In con-
nection with accessories. May be leased
for $120 per month.

Price is 8.".iMl. Will take $l.v rash
and city residence or close-i- n screage.
This is a real opening for a good maa,

Macl nnes,
HITTER. LOWE CO.,

Hosrd of Tr'1 BMg

Furnished Apartments.
FOR RENT Nice clean furnished

apt., water, lights and phone free.
Adults. Fast 8826.

TJnf nrnlsh ert Apartments.
1RVINGTOS.

Beautiful apartment available
April l; corner lite ana nuamooK;
hardwood floors, tiled bath, steam heat.
Janitor service; references; no children;
rent $85.

F. E. BOWMAN & CO..
210 C. of C. Bldg. Broadway 6776.

WELLINGTON COURT UNDER NEW
MANAGEMENT.

newly painted and kalsomlned,
steam heat and telephone close in, walk-
ing distance, only 8 blocks of Wa?h-Ingto- n

St. Rent $47.50. Call Bdwy. 1248.
MOST delightful corner apartment.

Can be had at the new Gordon court
around about the 1st. It Is like living
at a beautiful summer resort to have
one of these corner views. Price $75 to
$100. 530 Montgomery

SEVEN-KNOT- T APTS. Just opening,
beautifully furnished and unfurnished 1
to suites; fine place for refined
people. 548 E. 7th st. N.

THE ALTER bungalow apt., sleep-
ing porch, hardwood floors, tile bath with
shower, fireplace and china closet. 21st
and Overton. Bdwy. 180 or Bdwy. 5263.

JAEGER APTS.. 701 Wash t. One
unfurnished apt.

unfurnished". Hardwood floors,
breakfast nook and sleeping porch.' Phone
Wdln. 3943.

TUDOR ARMS apartments, 18th and
Couch. Broadway 2559. 3 rooms uhfur- -
nished. References required.

tt 'PIJ1-1D- L T' O
J. II Viv.l A, i U.

Very desirable unfurnished apt.
with balcony. 251 12th St.

MOVING, $2 PER HOUR AND UP.
15 DAYS' STORAGE FREE.

ELK TRANSFER CO. BDWY. 2445.
MODERN unfurnished apartment, 6 rms.

and bath. Apply apt. No. 1 6l N. 23d at.
Weist apartments.

KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
2 and 8 rooms, elevator, tile bath, 11th

and Montgomery. Main 359.
ZUMBRO COURT APARTMENTS.

Twentieth and Washington.
unfurnished apartment.

THE AMERICAN Modern 4 and
apartments. Broadway 3dou.

THE ORMONDE Five-roo- unfurnished
apartment. 650 Flanders. jqwy. ia

modern, partly furnished apt.
Inquire 55o E. atarK. luaat brfo.

unfurnished apartment for rent,
46th and Sandy.

ATTRACTIVE 2 or apts., Douglas
Court. Marshall 423. 425 W. Park.
Furnished or iJoiurnished Apartments.

THE ALAMO APARTMENT.
494 Market.

Under New Management.
Furn, or unfurn. front apart-

ment, steam heat, private bath, disap-peari-

bed.
THE VICTORIAN furn. or unfurn.

apts., bath; close in; very reasonable.
42S Columbia, near 11th. Marshall 2277

UHE UPSHUR apartments. 2, 3 and
unturnished or furnished; all new

furnishings and painting. Main 5497.
Flats.

CLEAN, cheerful four rooms, sleeping
porch, bath, front balcony, fine view;
private furnace, basement; west sid,
close in; references. 464 Hall, near 13th.

FURNISHED flat. 4 rooms and bath, nice
clean place, near Laurelhurst park, wa-
ter and lights paid, rent $35. Call at
1101 E. Morrison street.

LOWER flat, new, unfurnished ;

11th and Clatsop, Sellwood. Call Sell.
626. $35 per month.

modern flat. S. Steinberg. 555
Sixth. Main 7245.

Furnished Flats.
CLEAN, modern. 4 rooms, sleeping porch,

bath, front balcony, private furnace, pri-
vate basement, west side, close in. The
Faustina, 464 Hall, near 13th. Refer-
ences.

CLEAN fiat in Sunnyside; pleas
ant neighborhood; gas, .electricity; large
bath, $22.50; close in; Sunnyside car to
East 35th. 1058 East Taylor. East 5260.

$40 MODERN furnished flat;
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

side rooms, convenient for transient or
tourist. No objection to cnimren.

CUMBERLAND APTS.
WAT. KINO DISTANCE.

apt., suitable for people who
work in day time; absolutely cieau,
j.12.50. 301 west Park.

apt., plenty of heat, niceiy fur-
nished white enameled; spotlessly clean,
large kitchen, easy walking distance; 1
block to Rose City car ana urana nt
415 East Couch. Auto. 214-5-

flat, furnished, front; all out-
side; sleeping porch, furnace, private
bath, light, airy, clean; walking - dis-
tance; adults only; good neighborhood.

4u. East K4H
CHETOPA APTS. Nice light

apartment, hardwood floors and every-
thing modern. Easy walking distance to
business center. 9 North 13th, $55.
Urn.. .4 -. n

MONTGOMERY APT. furnished,
electric washer, electric elevator, strictly
modern; walking distance; hardwood
floors: brick bldg. Main 8166. 3d and
Montgomery.

FIRST-CLAS- S HOUSEKEEPING APT.;
R HEAT; NEWLY FUR-

NISHED; SPOTLESSLY CLEAN; CEN-
TRAL LOCATION. 1U5 21ST ST. BDWY.
7S5S.

WELLINGTON' COURT,
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.

4 rooms, beautifully furnished, corner
apt., oniy 3 blocks from Washington at.,
west side. too. Broadway 1245.

apt., ground floor, private en-
trance, nice view, furnished swell, fur- -
nace, fireplace, hardwood floors, every-
thing furnished; private home. Z95
Glisan St. Bdwy. 2327. y

BERKELEY AT.S., 3 TRINITY PLACE.
Nicely furn. 2 and apts.; rent

includes heat, hot water, phones; close
in. Bdwy. 0131.

3 LARGS rooms, furnished apt.. 2 beds,
fireplace, hardwood floors, mahogany
finished; heat, hot water and telephone.
500 (ith St. Main 1207.

HADDON HALL, 11TH AND HALL.
3 rooms, kitchenette and bath, hard-

wood floors, private balconies; $35 up.
Wa king distance. Mar. 1160.

MAY APTS., modern apt. for rent,
furniture for sale; 8 minutes to Bdwy.-Was- h.

Phone Main 8500; Sunday andevenings. Marshall 3194.
6EVKN-KNOT- T APTS. Just opening:,

beautifully furnished and unfurnished. 1
to 4 room suites; nice place for refined
people. 546 E. 7th X.

ALICE COURT Mod. 3 large rooms, two
beds, firepiace, pri. bath, tel. included,
$50. Cor. E. East a0o.
Rose City cr.

BUENA VIST A APTS.
434 HARKISON. MAIN 1052.

3 and modern apts.; also
unfurnished.

JAEGER APTS-- 701 Wash. st.
furnished apt.

WESTOVER APTS., 6S6 Glisan st.
nicely funtihed apt., private bath and
dressing room ; very modern and clean;
walking distance: reasonable rates.

36 BY MONTH or week for steam-heate-

furnished, front apartment withprivate bath ; also $- -6 apartment. War-rent-

Apartments, 402 V Third st.
JULIANA APTS.

45 THIN ITT PLACE.
FURNISHED APT.

AVAILABLE APRIL 8D.
THE ELM WOOD.

Strictly first -- claes 2 and apts.,
completely furnished, $55 to (75. 415
10th st. Main 660O.

HEREFORD hotel, "35 Hoyt. single andlight, warm, clean as a pin, $24
t o $37 .40 ; also sleeping rooms. Main
3305.

PARK APARTMENTS.
Four-roo- m apartment with bay win-

dow, oak floors and fireplace; suitable
lor lour aauits. Marshall 2381.

ZUMBRO COURT APARTMENTS.
.uin ana v gsnmpion.

elegantly furnished apartment
with piano.

NICELY furnished rooms in new apart-
ment house, walking distance, 1 block
off Washington, all conveniences. Steamheat, 701 Davis St., Main 1075.

1 XT Rt J H. N iOU.Three rooms, bath, suitable for threepersons, nice and clean. Tabor 546, 10276
Belmont.

LIVING- room ,slp. room and kitchenette,
suitable for 3 people, modern and walk-ing distance. 57 Trinity place. Bdwy.
17!6.

BONNIE BRAE APTS. with nicely fur-
nished apt., sleeping porch. 11thand Hancock, in Irvington.

MOORE APTS. New, just opened, 2 rms.,
with bath. 415 E. 10th, corner Grant.Telephone East 150T.

1 apt., with gas range, stove, alsorunning water; bachelor room. 3064
Grand ave.

NEW YORK APTS. Two-roo- furn. apt.,
$27.50, including lights, heat, hot and
cold water. E. 7th and Beimont gta.

HEREFORD hotel, 735 Hoyt, single andlight, warm, clean as a pin. $24
to 37.50; also sleeping rooms.

IN" IRVINGTON.
2 and 3 rooms for housekeeping; heat,

light, gas and hot water. 709 East Bdwy.
KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.

2 and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath 11th
at Montgomery. Main 359.

LILLIAN APARTMENTS.
S rooms, large, ight, modern, west

Side. 381 flth st. Marshall 1378.
HIGHLAND COURT.

Beautifully furnished apart-
ment. Marshall 3181.

furnished. Sight, heat, hot, cold
water furnished. 1092 Hawthorne ave.
Apt. A. Phone Tabor 42l'4.

THE EVERETT. G44 EVERETT ST.
Very desirable top-flo- apt., S. K.

corner, sleeping porch, walking distance.
JULIANA APARTMENTS,

45 TRINITY PLACE.
FURNISHED 2 AND APTS.

C A RLOTTA COURT.
17TH AND EVERETT.

2 and 3 rooms, modern. Auto. B13 -- 25.
furnished apartment, steam heat,

free phone; 27th and Sandy blvd., 1
DiocK irom - canines. eison st.

BANNER APTS. furnished apart-
ment now vacant; one basement apart-
ment. 49 Clay st.

CINCINNATI COURT. 401 lOth st. 2 rms.
and sleeping porch; very . reasonable.
Main 24SO.

MARSHALL Apts--, front apt.; alsoapt. 024 Marshall st.
Bdwy. 3S51.

apt., neatly furnished, private
bath, light, fuel, walking distance. $30.
8t0 Chapman st.

HANTHORN APARTMENT.
Desirable front furnished apt.,

suitable r wverai. 251 12th st.
BENSON APTS.. 205 North 20th St. three-roo-

apt . private bath, hot and cold
water, 145 and ."5. Phone Bdwy. 444H.

CLEAN, light furnished h. k rooms, no
objection to children. 60 N. Grand.
East 13S4. Estate Apt.

DAVENPORT APTS.
Three-roo- furnished apartment. Main

S435.
' RBI voL'Il APA RTMENTS.

1163 Beimont. Tabor 1459.

GENERAL merchandise store In twin of
the most prosperous vallrys In southern
Oregon, old - established trade, prac-
tically all cash, no deliveries of goods:
small town, on paved highway; store
building new, fixtures up to dale; gross
last year $34,000 on stock of $4500.

General merchandise store In thriving
diversified farming community, fru,t
and lumbering, within ltw miles of this)
city; no competition; gross yearly $12,-0-

on stock o.

o. V. JACKSON ro .
201 OREGON Hlll.DIN'J.

EXCEPTIONAL I' A RTNKKSIUP IN
AUTO PAINT SHOP.

Offered In one of Portland's largest
and busiest suto painting and auto
enameling shops, old estHbiislicd. doing
work for the largest and best busine.s
firms In the city; $12O0 worth of work
on the floor at the present tune. Want
a congenial man to take charge of the
office and attend to outside details.
Drawing account of $50 a week and
profits equally divided. If you want a
real paint shop see this one: I140H 810-81- 1

Pan-im- bldg.. 3d and AUirr sts.
$650 PARTNERSHIP $650.

Will give you an equal lislf interest In
the best light manufacturing business In
Portland: owner established 7 yesrs. Do-ln- g

splendid business. We can enrh draw
$200 month; full value for your mon-y- .

Experience not absolutely nece.ssry;
work easy to learn: mu.t be a worker
and not afraid of dirty work. Call esriy.
Rm. 626 Morgan bldg., on Washington,
between Bdwy. and 1'nrk sts.

$17'." Gin AND
C t ) N F F,; T I O N K R Y .

Near good school; 4 modern living
rooms, rent $27; doing $27 to $1.1 day.
If you like to live In comfort and bavs
a good business see this.

K KIPPER & CKOSnV,
514 Rallwav . mill. IMwr.

OAHAGK I'AltT.NKK
Brick bldg., filled with steady storage,

most fully equipped repair shop: servicecar, oils, etc.; you receive full value
here; experience not necessary; went stile
auto row; always buy ; only $'150. Ap-
ply room 626 Morgan bldg., on Washing- -
ton st- -

RIPE FOR piattlng. 40 acres ri.h land
good view of mountains. 2 mile east of
city limits on Gilssn St., good streets,
close to carlfne. Joining acre traciM. sell-
ing fast for $M0; price only p- -r

acre; easy terms. A. M. llowe.l, 40i
Board of Trade.

$42.10 CONKECTIONF.HY.
One of the most modern equipped conf.

In Oregon. 85 miles from Portland. This
place is a money maker. Owner sick.
only reason for selling. No terms.keipper crtosur.

514 Railway Exih Hirlg
FOR SAI.B Oil LE ASK Theater buii'!;ng

with 40O seats. In best loratlnn. o;

owner will help leases to fix un
in first-clas- s shape for operation: good
proposition open for live wire; price is
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